
11 oktober 2019
Uitslag van sessie 4
Groep G

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

59 Jeroen Hilster 2:03.824 7  1 132.437 
90 Michel Visser 2:03.952 4 0.128 2 0.128 132.295 
69 Cliff Kloots 2:04.283 5 0.331 3 0.459 131.946 
58 Corne Heikamp 2:04.398 7 0.115 4 0.574 131.827 
65 Allard Kerkhoven 2:04.455 7 0.057 5 0.631 131.768 
70 Quentin Koers 2:04.482 7 0.027 6 0.658 131.737 
51 Renzo van Emmerik 2:04.517 7 0.035 7 0.693 131.697 
78 Frank Nieman 2:04.585 6 0.068 8 0.761 131.627 
63 soeren Jaeger 2:04.698 6 0.113 9 0.874 131.507 
80 Jeroen Rensel 2:04.913 5 0.215 10 1.089 131.285 
81 Rintje Ritsma 2:05.286 5 0.373 11 1.462 130.885 
83 Danny van der Sluis 2:05.319 8 0.033 12 1.495 130.858 
33 Alex Ott 2:05.623 7 0.304 13 1.799 130.537 
91 Nick Vlaar 2:05.625 7 0.002 14 1.801 130.537 
72 Rick Kooistra 2:05.681 5 0.056 15 1.857 130.477 
57 selwin Hamden 2:06.347 6 0.666 16 2.523 129.797 
92 Robert Voogd 2:07.505 7 1.158 17 3.681 128.617 
55 Anne van Galen 2:08.362 7 0.857 18 4.538 127.757 
71 Patricia Kok 2:09.205 7 0.843 19 5.381 126.917 
79 Thijs Peeters 2:09.249 3 0.044 20 5.425 126.873 
49 Ivar Doornbos 2:09.641 6 0.392 21 5.817 126.497 
87 Wiersma 2:10.307 7 0.666 22 6.483 125.847 
77 Michael Mijnten 2:10.442 7 0.135 23 6.618 125.717 
62 Rob van IJzendoorn 2:11.000 5 0.558 24 7.176 125.186 
56 Frank Gallegher 2:11.488 7 0.488 25 7.664 124.717 
48 Sander Brons 2:11.753 4 0.265 26 7.929 124.466 
76 Joey Louwes 2:11.909 7 0.156 27 8.085 124.317 
99 Frank Wilting 2:12.039 6 0.130 28 8.215 124.197 
86 Alex Verbeek 2:12.470 7 0.431 29 8.646 123.797 
82 Norbert Sluijter 2:13.079 4 0.609 30 9.255 123.224 
75 Joris Lentfert 2:13.149 5 0.070 31 9.325 123.166 
68 Vincent ten Klooster 2:13.208 5 0.059 32 9.384 123.106 
54 Ashwin van der Flier 2:13.281 5 0.073 33 9.457 123.036 
93 Erwin de Vries 2:13.468 5 0.187 34 9.644 122.866 
88 Rens Vink 2:13.509 5 0.041 35 9.685 122.825 
53 Niels Fijn 2:13.675 6 0.166 36 9.851 122.677 
100 Markus Witte 2:13.763 7 0.088 37 9.939 122.597 
47 kris Aubert 2:14.704 7 0.941 38 10.880 121.737 
16 Eduard Troost 2:17.125 5 2.421 39 13.301 119.585 
67 Alexander Klaassen 2:17.844 4 0.719 40 14.020 118.965 
50 Bart van Drunen 2:18.414 6 0.570 41 14.590 118.476 
60 David Hobo 2:21.177 5 2.763 42 17.353 116.156 
64 Kirsi Kainulainen 2:22.700 4 1.523 43 18.876 114.914 
94 Jolanda van Westrenen  44 0.004 
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  2:03.824  in ronde  7  door nr. 59 : Jeroen Hilster ()
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